Historicky zavod 18 km FIS 1925
2025-02-08 Janské Lazné

jasanky s pasy

start ~ 10:00:00 | 2007 and older | registered: 10

category
M49 54
M50 26
M49 48
M50 32
M49 47
M49 57
M50 39
M49 41
M49 44
M50 22
SPORTCH3LLENGE

# name
DOUBAL JAN 10:27:00
DVORAK MICHAL 10:13:00
GOROL KOPECKY MARTIN 10:24:00
HAJZLER RICHARD 10:16:00
MARTINEK MICHAL 10:23:30
POSPISIL PETR 10:28:30
ROSULEK LUKAS 10:19:30
RIHA FRANTISEK 10:20:30
SYKORA JAN 10:22:00
STROS KAREL 10:11:00

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
HOVRCH
ELEGANT
NOBELIS BEE
VICHR Z HOR
JASANKY - HOVRCH
KOLIN
TUNELTEAM
LYZNICl FRANTISKA JOSEFA
SK POLOM
SPOLEK SPINDLEROVSKYCH LYZNIKU

start list

year
1986
1966
1981

1972
1980
1990
1975
1976
1978
1964
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